2019 Mercer Fall Classic

Race 1H: Mens Varsity 8+ Flight @ 09:00 AM

St. Joseph's Prep A
PNRA/Mercer A
Greenwich Crew A (S. Terry)
Seton Hall Prep A (J. Andrews)
Seton Hall Prep B (P. Treacy)
Greenwich Crew B (L. Mitchell)
PNRA/Mercer B
St. Joseph's Prep B

9 Greenwich Crew C (W. Goggins)
10 PNRA/Mercer C
11 Seton Hall Prep C (J. Tully)
12 St Joseph's Prep C
13 PNRA/Mercer D
14  St. Joseph's Prep D
15 PNRA/Mercer E
16 St. Joseph's Prep E
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Race Schedule

Race 3H: Mens Novice 8+ Flight @ 09:00 AM

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Newport RC (Z. Tolsdorf)
Christian Brothers (H. Friend)
PNRA/Mercer A

Seton Hall Prep A (J. Teague)
Greenwich Crew
PNRA/Mercer B

Seton Hall Prep B (S. Scurti)
PNRA/Mercer C

Entry Count : 8

Race 5H: Mens Varsity 4+ Flight @ 10:15 AM

43
44
45

Entry Count : 16

Race 2H: Womens Varsity 4+ Flight @ 09:00 AM

18 Greenwich Crew A
19 PNRA/Mercer A
20 Greenwich Crew B
21 PNRA/Mercer B
22 Greenwich Crew C
23 PNRA/Mercer C
24  Greenwich Crew D
25 PNRA/Mercer D
26 PNRA/Mercer E
27 Greenwich Crew E
28 PNRA/Mercer F
29 Greenwich Crew F
30 PNRA/Mercer G
31 PNRA/Mercer H

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

PNRA/Mercer A

Christian Brothers A (S. Alston)
Greenwich Crew (G. Gilfond)
Newport RC A

Seton Hall Prep (J. Hindy)
Christian Brothers B (A. Foley)
PNRA/Mercer B

Newport RC B

Christian Brothers C (D. Wade)
PNRA/Mercer C

Christian Brothers D (A. Kwon)
PNRA/Mercer D

Christian Brothers E (M. Welch)
PNRA/Mercer E

PNRA/Mercer F

PNRA/Mercer G

PNRA/Mercer H

PNRA/Mercer |

Entry Count : 18

Race 6a: Womens Varsity 8+ Flight @ 10:15 AM

Entry Count : 14

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

Greenwich Crew A
PNRA/Mercer A

Newport RC A (A. Allen)
Greenwich Crew B
Newport RC B (M. Burton)
PNRA/Mercer B
Greenwich Crew C
PNRA/Mercer C
PNRA/Mercer D
PNRA/Mercer E (E. Krist)

Entry Count : 10
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Race 4H: Womens Novice 8+ Flight @ 10:15 AM

78 Newport RC (G. Moore)
79 PNRA/Mercer A
80 Greenwich Crew
81 PNRA/Mercer B
82 PNRA/Mercer C
83 PNRA/Mercer D

Entry Count : 6

Race 1C: Mens Varsity 8+ Final C @ 01:00 PM

Entry Count : 1

Race 1B: Mens Varsity 8+ Final B @ 01:10 PM

Entry Count : 1

Race 1A: Mens Varsity 8+ Final A @ 01:20 PM

Entry Count : 1

Race 2B: Womens Varsity 4+ Final B @ 01:30 PM

Entry Count : 1

Race 2A: Womens Varsity 4+ Final A @ 01:40 PM

Entry Count : 1

Race 3B: Mens Novice 8+ Final B @ 01:50 PM

Entry Count : 1

Race 3A: Mens Novice 8+ Final A @ 02:00 PM

Entry Count : 1

Race 4A: Womens Novice 8+ Final @ 02:10 PM

Entry Count : 1

Race 5C: Mens Varsity 4+ Final C @ 02:20 PM

Entry Count : 1

Race 5B: Mens Varsity 4+ Final B @ 02:30 PM

Entry Count : 1

Race 5A: Mens Varsity 4+ Final A @ 02:40 PM

Entry Count : 1

Race 6C: Womens Varsity 8+ Final C @ 02:50 PM

Entry Count : 1

Race 6B: Womens Varsity 8+ Final B @ 03:00 PM

Entry Count : 1

Race 6A: Womens Varsity 8+ Final A @ 03:10 PM

Entry Count : 1
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There are 86 crews scheduled to race.



